113000115976

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Somos Emily reality)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800250752038

800250752038 08/15/13--01028--010 **125.00



1 Shivers AUS 1 6 2013

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: THE GRILL CLEANERS, LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeffrey Daron Miller			
	Name of Person		
The Grill Cleaners, L	LC.		
	Firm/Company		
606 13th Ave			
	Address		
Vero Beach, Florida	32962		
Ci	ity/State and Zip Code	"	
dmiller1124@yahoo.com	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
,	for future annual report notification)	13 AUG 15 SECKE JAR ALLAHASS	भूगम्
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		erine G 13
Jeffrey Daron Miller	$_{at}$ 772 $_{3}$ 321-3060	SSE 5	1424 2
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		T'
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		STATE LORID	- Carrier
■\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified (of Status &	

Mailing Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - N The name of the	ame: Limited Liability Company is:				
THE GRILL CLEANE	RS, LLC.			_	
	Must end with the words "Limited Liability (Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		-	
ARTICLE II - A	.ddress:				
	ess and street address of the princ	ipal office of the Limited L	iability C	Compa	ıny is:
Principal Office	Address:	Nailing Address:			
606 13th Ave					
Vero Beach, FL 3296	2			_	
				-	
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Registered Agent, Registered O Company cannot serve as its own Registered a active Florida registration.) Florida street address of the regi Jeffrey Daron Miller	Agent. You must designate an indiv			
	Name		- \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	AUG	å h
	606 13th Ave		AS		Distribution.
		s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	333		ilitradia-di G
	Vero Beach, FL 32962	L			AL SHEET
	City, State,		ORI ORI	္တာ	Com
liability comp registered agen all statutes rela	ned as registered agent and to acc any at the place designated in this t and agree to act in this capacity. tting to the proper and complete po- bbligations of my position as regist	certificate, I hereby accept to I further agree to comply we erformance of my duties, and	the appoi vith the pi d I am fai	intmer rovisio miliar	nt as ons of with
	Jyly Bmm	(DEOLHDED)			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Jeffrey Daron Miller
	606 13th Ave
	Vero Beach, FL 32962
	·
(Use attechment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
,	e date of filing: (OPTION
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must	e date of filing: (OPTION to be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five busing SECRETARY ASSET OF ALLAHASSET OF AN AUTOMOTIVE OF A member.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a piember	t be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a piember	t be specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specifically and cannot be specifically and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and ca

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)